



Schedule of Fees for International Students

Freemans Bay School international student tuition fee covers teaching and operating costs.

We have a minimum study period of 10 weeks.

2024/2025TUITION FEES

The 2024/2025 costs are effective from 01st August 2024. Prices shown are in NZD (\$) including GST.

Tuition Fee:

Per week: \$517.50

Per term: \$5,175.00 (10 weeks)

Per Annum: \$20,700 (40 weeks)

Administration Fee (one off charge- non-refundable): \$575 per student

*One administration fee will be administered for a family or more than one student enrolment at

a time

Stationery Packs: \$75 - \$85 depending on the year level of study

Fees are payable to:

Freemans Bay School

95 Wellington Street Freemans Bay Auckland 1011 New Zealand

GST Number: 010-477-018

Bank Details:

Branch: ASB Ponsonby Branch, 309 Ponsonby Road, Ponsonby, Auckland 1011, New Zealand

Account Name: Freemans Bay School Board of Trustees

Account Number: 12-3019-0639078-00